
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by T.D. MurthyDate:

PO / WO DatePO/WO no. 68987

PO/WO amount Rs.48,358/-Supplier Name Praful Sanitary

Summit Housing LLPSummit Sales LLP ProjectFirm./Company

Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

Rs. 1,6261- <238 24107 /2020I

P!s.46,732/- <

Rs.48,358/-Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

25/O't /20202402

'4

DC matches MRNDC No DC. DateSI. No.

81547 F* oNo24/0'712020I l)6

Fes o No2s/0'7 2020 814',102402

nYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Rs. 48,3581- /Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Rs.48,3581AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A-E):

es o Excess received n Shon received o Other (explained below)Quantity receiYed as per PO /WO

fYes o No lexplained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

flapprwed - within acceptable Iimits o No (explained below)Excess / short material received

, .r o No - *iit for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

" 
ves - ns. /- o-l(o

-/

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

15/08/2020Palment - due date

I

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bilt

Procurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
Officer

--...<-

Approved
by

Sign:

Notes: l. In case unt be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional shees ifquantitY ofbi lls or DCs is more than the space Provided. Clearly mark the space proYided with 'see

attachment'.3. Pwchase OIIcer can apProve PosMos upto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills fiom 5,000/- to 1,00,0001 . 4. Anach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamal icharges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be

10,000 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0004

approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

0310812020

21t071202A

Sl. No.

MRN No.

3.

Amount C -Other Debits :-

Remarksi

MD

{ F1
Date



GST INVOICE

Output CGST
Ourpu, SGS7.

ROUNDING OFF

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429I6,SRI SAI TOWER,
St,NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
}IYDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACWPG4A64A-I ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer
Summit Sales LLP
5-444713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

1smm Tank Adaptor

INWA}TD
lrward No Dr:

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Comput€r Genorated lnvorce

Daled
24-Jul-zo2o

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six Only

Tex Amounl (in words) lndian Rupees Two Hundred Forty Eight and Four paise Only

Company's PAN : ACWPGI1864A
Declaration
We declare that lhis invoice shows the aclual price of the goods
described and thal all rticulars are true and coarect

tl 626.OO
E

T.t"!

244.44

for Pratul Sanitary

lvl RN Nrr;

Received BY:

lnvoice No.

PSt20-211 238
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Srrpplaeds Ref Othor Reference(s)

Credit
Buyeis Order No

64947
Dated
23-Jul-2O2O

Despatch Document No

lnvoico
Delivery Note Date
24Jul-2O2O

Despatched through
Self

Destination
Cherlapally

st
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouantity Rate Oisc %

3917 1A ok 50 No: 42 40 35 0kNo

Total 50 No:

axable
Rate

Stele
Rate

CentralTax

-124 029o/o

124-O2
124.O290/o

124-O2
3917

Total
,1

,l
374 OO

37a.OO

A(,'I?
,,Dt: >

S ign:

SUt\4MIT salr+ t-l-p
Stores ManaE r

Authorised

1 t,378.00

124.O2

(ro.04

tll

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

ll
I

I

tl
I

I

I

I

I

I

tl

I

I

I

I

I I

I
I

I
I

I

I

/r
I
li



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

& E

I Praful Sanitary
| 3-6-429l6.sRt sAt rowER
]\st. No.4 HTMAYAT NAGAR
l HYDFRARAT'
GSTI N/Ul N : 36ACWPG4a64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer
Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code r 36

1

4

7

Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two Only
HSN/SAC

3917

Total
Tax Amount

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Compuler Generated lnvcice

lnvoice
PSt20-21t 240

Dated
25-Jul-2O2O

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Supplier's Ref Other Reference(s)

9618244433
Buyer's Order No
64947

Dated
23-Jul-2O2O

Despatch
lnvoice

D6livery Note Date
25-Jul-2O2O

Despatched through
Goods Vehicle

Destination
Cherlapally

Lading/L -RR No Motor Vehicle No

APO9TA86O7

SI
NO

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Disc %

\("t Pattvo;, ll l)-35V!\ltl .

2omm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11
2omm Cpvc 45* Elbow
2omm Cpvc End Cap
32mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11
32mm Tank Adaptor
32mm Cpvc Tee
25mm Tank Adaptor

Output CGST
Output SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

1A o/"

1A oA

1A vo

1a o/o

1A oA

1a "/;
1A vo

100
100

90
30
50
ao
10

NO
No
No
No
No
No
No

45.49 %

4549%
45 49 vo

4549%
45.49 0k

4549%
45.49'

17,t37.45
1,356.7s

568.10
't2,598.44

3,278.78
4,064.63

394.71

39,603.26

3,564.30
3,564.30

o.14

Total 460 No: 4 46,732.00

State Tax
Rale

39 603.26
39 603.26

9a/a 3 s64.30

Central Tax

3,564.30

Taxable

3,564.30 7,124 60
Total

96/"
3,564.30 7,r 24,60

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Seven Thousand Onc Hundred Twenty Eight and Sixty paise Only

ACWPG4A64A

S ice th actu tprice s
I rt lars t d rrect

Company's PAN
Declaration
WE-?Eclare that tni
described and that

for Praful Sanitary

Authorised

I

fi.lctlr." \.!a.\,\ 
I,/,-t-,.L

I

3917
391-7
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

314.06
24.49
11.54

770.43
120.30
93.30
72.41

I

I

I

I

I

l

I

I

I

I

I
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I

I

I

I

I



Praful Sar,itary
3-6-429t€ SRt SAt TOVVER.
St NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
IfIDERAtjAD
GSTINIUIN 36ACWPG4A64A1 ZG
st6t6 Nama: Tolangana, cod€: 36
E-Ma.l : pratulsanrla

Psl20-21t 210
D€livory Not€
lnvolco

s

Summlt Sal.t LLP
54-1a713&4, llnd Floor. M.G Road
Secund€rabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2OZT4C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

r No.

689E7

Brll of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehrcle
hgrlapallC

R

rrstrL)

Gooda Vehlclo

25Jul-2O2O

9614244133

AP09TA8607

25\rul-2O2O
D€spalch6d th

Oated
23Jul-202O

Despalch
lnvolce

per O-sa. akGST
Rato

Ouanlity Rat€HS SAC

1

3
4
5
6
7

c2Omm
c20mm c
c20nim cpv
c32mra Pvc

2m3 Tm na k
c2mm3 p

Zsfirn f ank Adaptot -.,/

SI
l{!

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

Output CGST
Oufpul SGSf

ROUNDING OFF

1

1

o

o:

1O No:

1a "/"
1a v"
1a 6/o

1a 6/o

1a o/"

1a oh

18 0/o

31A.06
24 AS
11.58

770.13
120 30
93.30
72_41

ooN
ooN
90N
30N
50N
80N

NO:
NO:
NO:
No:
No:
No:
No:

17 ,3t7 -46
1,356.75

564-10
'!2,598.44

3,27A.7A
4,068.63

394.71

45.,{9 %
45.19 %

45.4S %

45 49%
45.49%
45.a9 %

15.13 %

39,603.26

3,56,t.3o
3,564.30

o_ 14

Total 460 No: 4 46,732.00

lal6
Rete

9"/o.60339 26
39 603.26

Taxable
lndian Rup€ea Forty Slx Thouaand Sovon Hundred Thlrty Two Only

Total

&

3 564 30
3 554.30

3 564
3 564.30

unt

7 12A.60
12a AO

Tar Amounl (m word6) : lndlan Rripees Sov6n Thouaand Ono Hundred Twenty Eight and Slxty pairo

Compan/aPAN :ACWPG.IaBaA
karaurl
We de-6Gro that this invoico lhows th6 actusl pnc6 o, tho goodi
d{racnb€d end thet all cllarg aro true and corroct

SUBJ€CI TO HYOERAEAD JURISDICTION

INw.d !tl)
lnwrrd No:

toa S.nitary

f)t: s
Dr:MRN NO:
Sign:Received Bv:

,BM1'
Cert ifiec yi

Stoi

SU Mt'ltr s ALB6 LI,

Thls6s

I

tt

lt

i

I

I

ilt
I

i
I
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l

l

I

l

3917

I

I

i
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Page(s) I Of 2

I/llill//il,lfl//il/t
From Company :

Purchase Order
23-07-2020 4:34:38 PM

Summit Sales LLP
5-4-787l3e4, nd floor,Mc Road, Secunderabad-soooo3.
G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44C|Z7

21 .07.2@ 2:16:56

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG 40077300
65526886. 9849624',791

Kind Attn r Mr. Ashish cupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

1 10052
- nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1 In - nos

10084 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1/2 In -
nos

Doc No 68987 14728

Doc Date 21-O7-2020

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 2L-O7 -2020

SupplyType Supply

- Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft ten) 100.00

2 LO734 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Etbow - 3/4 In - nos 100.00

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos 90.00

10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - I 1/4 In - nos 30.00

10132 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank Connector - 1 U4
In - nos

50.00

10209 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 1/4 In - Nos

aty Rate

318.06

Dis9/o GST Amount
45.49 1 20,458.19

45.49

45.49 670.36

45.49 14,855.63

45.49 4,800.98

45.49 18.00 465.75

L,626.04

/ ,o.r,

/ ,r.r,

770.43

18

18.00

0081

00

00

00

976001

3

4

5

6

7

00

18

18

30

30

201 963,868

'(80.00 93

B

10 72.41

50.00 42.40

R Fou E ht Tho lsand Three Hundred Seven and Paise E Nin Onl

Total Order Value . . , 48,357.89

Acc€pted the above Terms And Condt0ons

Fot Pr.lul S.nlbry

t

Tetms and Condi ns:-

Sp€clfication / Brand

Paymsnt Tsrms

Tar

Delivory Dals

Delivory Locauor

Penallty Fo. Dolay

Transpodation Cost

UYamnty

AdY.ncs Paid

other Tonrt

Fot Summlt s.tes LLP

Authorts€d Stgnatory

All itenE shall be of Sudhldar brand

Aner oelivery & Production of bill

lndusive ofallbxes

Next Day.

Summit HousirE LLp

Cherlapafy,Behind Kingston pc coltege, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618244433, Hamendn,9502266233, irahesh.

Nit

lnduded in he above Eice.

Nit

N

We reserve the right to rejecl ilems not onforming to qualjty and specifications. Above order for Slock purpose

Date I JJ_

L

Supplier Details

45.49

,,*i,,*l

t-1> ',. It--- /z)L-



tion Form

I

Company Name

Site & Phase

Supplier

Material required before date:

No

END CAP

4

6 PLAIN TEE

TANK NIPPALE

E TANK NIPPALE

1

l0

l5

Remarks; FOR STOCK MAINTENANCE AT SSLLP

)

' Sigrr.& Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site vrite inward number and date in last 2 columns.

SSLLP Date: 20.7 .2020
Time 15.00

Req. No. t4'728

ID No. SBIr-
Description Size Qumtity Units hward No Date

I CPVC PIPE 3/4 100 NOS

2 45 DEGREE ELBOW 3/4" 100 NOS

3/4" 90 NOS

1t /4" 30 NOS

TANK NIPPALE 1( 1114 50 NOS

1U4 80 NOS

I l0 NOS

t/2" 50

tl
l2

t3

-/*'t
SOWMYA Approved by
20.07 .2020 Sign. & Date t.

PIPE

I

SHLLP

I

I

NOS

14 I

I



Estimate/Draft PO
21 -O7 -2OZO 2:23:21 PM Orlglnal / Offl<e Copy / Purchase Dtv.Copy

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-LA7 l3&4,tt nd ftoor,MG Road, Secunderabad-5OOOO3

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

40077300

984962479't

Kind Attn: Mr, Ashlsh cupta

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following ltems.

10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft ten)
- nos

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos

10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos

10132 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank Connector - 1 1/4
In - nos

10209 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 1/4 In - Nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1 In - nos

68987 747 2a

21-01-2020

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount
100.00 318.06 45,49 18.00 20,458.19

90.00 670.36

14,866.63

3,868.96

465.75

42.40 1 ,626.04

Total Otder Value . . , 44,357.A9
Nine Onl

1

I

3

4

5

6

7

1 1.58 45

45.49

45.49

0035

18.00

18.00

18.00

.49

.4900

00

00

00

00

01

30

50

80

50

43

30

30

770

120

93

49

45

45

00

00

00

8

8

I

1

1

1

4 98,800

72.4L

10084 - Plumbing - CPVC - CpvC Tank adapter - 1/2 In -
nos

Tcrms and Conditions:-

Spectficdon, Bnnd A[ bms sha be ofsudhkhar brdnd

Paynent Tonm Arter Delircry 8 productbn of bifl

Tar lndusive of all bx8s

DellYery Dato Next Day.

oeliveryLocafion SummitHousingLLp

Cheiapafly,BehiM Kingsbn pG coflege, Hyderabad

phone. 9618244433, Hamendra,9502266233, ilah€sh.

Accepted the above Tenhs And Condilons

Fot P.rfut S'ahary

?

l')
'UV

tl oo
oI

1$.'s

Pemlity For Delay

T.ansporlation Cort

Warranty

Advanco Paid

Oths, Terns

Fot Summia Satcs LLp

sed Signatory

Nit

lndufu in he abow prics.

Nit

Nit

We rcserye $e right to rejed items not conforming to quality and specifcatjons. Above oder for Stock puDose

)ryh''

Doc No

Doc Date

SupplyType

Item Name

/\L.I--

Pase(t) I Of2

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.
L

Quote No Nil
,l
Quote Date 21-O7-2O2O

I sroov 

-l

2 LOt34 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Etbow - 3/4 In - nos 100.00 24.89 45.49 18.00 1,600.97


